Nottinghamshire
County Council

Service 205 Mansfield - Dunsil Road 205

SINGLE FARES

Adult Single All Day
Mansfield Bus Station
£1.20 Tesco
£1.90 £1.90 High Hazel Drive

Young Person/Under 19 Single All Day
Mansfield Bus Station
£0.80 Tesco
£1.30 £1.30 High Hazel Drive

Under 22/Student Single All Day
Mansfield Bus Station
£1.00 Tesco
£1.50 £1.50 High Hazel Drive

RETURN FARES

Adult Return All Day
Mansfield Bus Station
£2.10 Tesco
£3.30 £3.30 High Hazel Drive

Young Person/Under 19 Return All Day
Mansfield Bus Station
£1.05 Tesco
£1.60 £1.60 High Hazel Drive

Under 22/Student Return All Day
Mansfield Bus Station
£1.70 Tesco
£2.60 £2.60 High Hazel Drive

Effective from 5 May 2024



